
30/06/2021 -

2016

2018

2018-21

2021

2016

2021-2022







SNEHA SURESH
snehamsuresh18@gmail.com
9037480750,8129418128
Mukkath House Thevara Ferry Kochin-13

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Experience

Akshaya center
Data entry
All online works related to govt offices 

Education

Kendriya vidyalaya port trust
10 
7.6

Deepa college
12 
81

Mg University
Bsc zoology 

Digitech
CWPDE Certificate in Word Processing and data Entry 
439

Lal Bahadur Shastri Education Foundation
C++ 
65%

IGNOU
Diploma in Aquaculture 
Doing

Skills

Good speaking skills

Good Typing Speed

Interests

Photoshop

Online Works

Listening to music

Languages

English



SNEHA SURESH

Hindi

Malayalam

Reference

Jayakumar - "Akshaya Center Thervara"
Data entry operator
akshayatvr@gmail.com
8547835673


